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12s Tacos Mexican Food Sergio Garcia 206-348-0516 / sergioriv24@gmail.com 2/2025
A.O. Entertainment Dennis Corbett 253-332-0607 / aoentertainment@hotmail.com 7/2024
Alaskan Dumplings #1 Marat Timurshim 206-229-9760 / alaskandumplings@gmail.com 5/2024
Alaskan Dumplings #2 Marat Timurshim 206-229-9760 / alaskandumplings@gmail.com 5/2024
Asian Crazy Ever Pineda 310-290-3675 / asianfoodtruck2022@gmail.com 9/2024
Big Boys Filipino #2 Nate Daep 206-436-9424 / iwantsomebigboys@gmail.com 4/2024
Book's House Northwest Soul Food Justin Booker 206-941-7172 / bookshouse9@gmail.com 3/2025
Breakfast All Day Tiffany Brandt 206-227-2053 / tkokitchenshq@gmail.com 7/2024
Burger Addict Marcus Olson 206-775-0959 / marcus@burgeraddict.com 6/2024
C Davis Texas BBQ Willey Davis 206-235-5111 / davis1ent@hotmail.com 4/2025
Café de la Loba Danielle Smith 206-696-9687 / danielle@cafedelaloba.com 6/2024
Candela Pizza Trailer Octavio Ortega 206-853-5187 / candelacuisine21@gmail.com 1/2025
Carolina Smoke BBQ David Hayward 206-841-0211 / catering@carolinasmoke.com 8/2024
Chayen Coffee Truck Kanjarin Hiranworawuthikul 907-947-4125 / chayenseattle@gmail.com 5/2024
Clyde's Southern Wood Fired BBQ April Collins 206-446-8885 / aprilcollins76@gmail.com 1/2025
D'Asporto Tutta Bella Pizzeria Natalie Wolfe 425-740-9680 / nwolfe@tuttabella.com 7/2024
Dev's Ice Cream Truck Ella Dallas 253-202-3791 / ella-dallas@hotmail.com 7/2024
Dick's Drive In #1 Ron Schmeer 206-300-3420 / ron@ddir.com 3/2025
Dick's Drive In #2 Ron Schmeer 206-300-3420 / ron@ddir.com 3/2025
Dock and Drink Vito Dunmire 520-557-4840 / vito.dunmire@hyatt.com 5/2024
Dowd's BBQ Martin Dowd 253-359-5173 / martin@dowdsbbq.com 8/2024
El Cabrito Leticia Sanchez 206-849-5449 / alcabritooaxaca@gmail.com 7/2024
El Gallito Elizabeth Romero Diaz 425-647-0660 / eromero648@gmail.com 6/2024
El Gran Taco #1 Eduardo Salgado 206-380-1965 / elgrantacowa@gmail.com 5/2024
El Gran Taco #2 Eduardo Salgado 206-380-1965 / elgrantacowa@gmail.com 5/2024
El Koreano Michael Shin 425-251-9102 / michael@act3catering.com 6/2024
Famous Dave's BBQ #2 Lili Edwards 425-353-1600 / gmtukwila@famousdaveswa.com 4/2024
Fisher Scones #1 Eben Elliott 206-353-7077 / eelliott@conifer-inc.com 7/2024
Fisher Scones #2 Eben Elliott 206-353-7077 / eelliott@conifer-inc.com 7/2024
Five Hooks Seafood Paul Saito 425-495-6484 / Saitopault@gmail.com 7/2024
Goodbelly Sreylish Tum 425-458-8037 / goodbellyllc@gmail.com 5/2024
Good Morning Tacos Kinga Borkowski 206-558-6250 / gmbreakfasttacos@gmail.com 6/2024
Grey Coast Dogs Celia Nouioui 206-954-9269 / greycoastdogs@gmail.com 7/2024
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Happy Buns Mario Bucio 425-919-1871 / Bucio2_16@hotmail.com 4/2025
Ice Cream Express WA #1 Darryl Corfman 425-591-1482 / hello@icecreamexpresswa.com 6/2024
Ice Cream Express WA #2 Darryl Corfman 425-591-1482 / hello@icecreamexpresswa.com 6/2024
Isidros Authentic Mexican Food Cindee Chadwick 206-295-4203 / Cindee@Isidros.com 4/2025
Kathmandu Momocha Sam Dangol 206-694-3651 / kathmandumomocha@gmail.com 4/2025
Langostino Sushi Burrito Chris Kim 253-888-6702 / letstwist.wa@gmail.com 7/2024
La Tia Angelina Bryan Sanchez 425-589-2633 / bryansanchez05@hotmail.com 3/2025
Legendary Doughnuts Shannon Patten 253-569-5569 / shannonmpatten@gmail.com 2/2025
Lucky Luciano's Luciano Araya 206-488-6155 / luckylucianosfoodtruck@gmail.com 7/2024
Lumpia World Derrick Ellis 206-371-7995 / derrick@lumpiaworld.com 5/2024
Mami Tran Vietnamese Lizz Eng 206-883-9975 / info@mamitran.com 10/2024
MexiCuban #1 Octavio Ortega 206-651-0979 / mexicubantruck@gmail.com 6/2024
MexiCuban #2 Octavio Ortega 206-651-0979 / mexicubantruck@gmail.com 6/2024
MexiCuban Caribbean BBQ Octavio Ortega 206-651-0979 / mexicubantruck@gmail.com 6/2024
MexiCuban #5 Octavio Ortega 206-651-0979 / mexicubantruck@gmail.com 6/2024
Mike's Shave Ice Michael Del Mundo 425-351-9418 / info@mikesshaveice.com 11/2024
Naan Sense Indian Cuisine Byron Hummel 206-696-9320 / naansenseseattle@gmail.com 9/2024
NWTX BBQ Chris Burris 206-719-8825 / burrman@nwtxbbq.com 6/2024
Off the Rez Cecilia Rikard 206-779-6837 / cecilia@offthereztruck.com 6/2024
Organic Juice Bar & Gyros Gina Sijera 206-940-6440 / gsijera206@yahoo.com 7/2024
Paparepas Grecia Carrero 786-564-3950 / grecia@paparepas.com 1/2025
Pecos Pit Truck #1 Mike Franklin 206-717-7481 x118 / foodtruck@pecospit.com 6/2024
Pecos Pit Truck #2 Mike Franklin 206-717-7481 x118 / foodtruck@pecospit.com 6/2024
Pizza Maniac PNW Jonathan Krebs 206-852-5778/ pizzamaniacpnw@gmail.com 7/2024
Rain City Too! Kenneth Rogers 206-579-9007 / kenneth@raincitycatering.com 9/2024
Raining Tacos Mexican Food Cristobal Hernandez 206-474-0786 / ing.cristobalhr@gmail.com 9/2024
Rolling Smoke BBQ Jason Hester 206-488-6754 / cherise.pollard@comcast.net 8/2024
Sam Choy's Poke to the Max Rea Mizuto 206-310-7158 / rea@heighconnects.com 5/2024
Scooby Dogs Angel Munoz 206-537-6787 / hello@scoobydogsusa.com 5/2024
Seattle's Best BBQ LT Tinner 206-786-0013 / loneyetinner36@gmail.com 5/2024
Solamente al Pastor Byron Hummel 206-696-9320 / solamentealpastor@gmail.com 7/2024
Soul Fusion Food Keith Floyd 206-710-8704 / keith@soulfusionfood.com 5/2024
Stacks Burgers #2 Donna Santiago 253-881-5550 / events@stacksburgers.com 1/2025
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Stella Fiore Pizza Kris Amos 206-965-0323 / stellafiorepizza@gmail.com 4/2025
Street Treats Diane Skwiercz 206-714-9535 / diane@streettreatswa.com 8/2024
Sugar + Spoon William Hubbell 206-948-7684 / contact@sugarspoondough.com 7/2024
Sweet Wheels Patty Shanks-Dizard 206-353-1293 / patty@sweetwheels.net 7/2024
Tabassum Suriya Yunusov 205-909-4584 / syunusova@hotmail.com 7/2024
Taco Cortes Adriana Chavez 206-696-8789 / tacoexpressllc@gmail.com 4/2025
Tacos Don Riky II Hugo Morales 425-351-2453 / ernestomorales668@gmail.com 1/2025
Tacos el Guero #1 Lupe Zamudio 206-619-3682 / zlupe.lz@gmail.com 4/2024
Tacos Mazatlan Erika Cardenas 206-412-1872 / evelincardenas11@gmail.com 2/2025
Taqueria Birrieria Perla Esther Lopez-Gracida 425-956-4767 / lopez6747@gmail.com 1/2025
Taqueria el Torito Armando Roselas 425-698-0393 / rosalesarmando271@gmail.com 1/2025
Taqueria la Flama Eleazar Ayala 425-523-2872 / eaguatemala75@gmail.com 1/2025
Taqueria la Palomas Sandi Rosales 206-366-5607 / srosales0908@gmail.com 8/2024
Taqueria los Potrillos #5 Juan Soltero 206-476-1413 / yanethgarcia1991@yahoo.com 12/2024
Thai on Highlands Narin Limcharoen 206-619-2717 / narinusa@yahoo.com 2/2025
The Corndoggery Florentina Littrell 253-830-3643 / phones@am-tel.biz 7/2024
The Fish Basket Exequiel Soltero 206-852-6076 / fishbasketnw@gmail.com 8/2024
The Little Chicken Burger Rudy Zamora 206-393-2649 / TheLittleChickenBurgers@gmail.com 7/2024
The Mobile Mayan Dahvee Enciso 206-909-8753 / dahvee.enciso@mayasrestaurant.com 8/2024
The Original Philly's Charles Humphrie 206-387-6995 / charles_humphrie@msn.com 10/2024
The Panini Truck Brandon Salmeri 425-444-5899 / thepaninitruck@gmail.com 6/2024
The People's Burger Farshid Varamini 425-471-5781 / info@thepeoplesburger.com 6/2024
The Rustic Pour Mikaila Willmott 425-505-7881 / therusticpour@gmail.com 1/2025
Theo's Gyros Stephano Kazakos 206-660-7505 / theosgyrosseattle@gmail.com 9/2024
Uncle Bill's Famous King Corndogs Todd Fisher 425-830-7559 / glutenspree@gmail.com 12/2024
Where Ya At Matt Matthew Lewis 206-251-3445 / info@whereyaatmatt.com 6/2024
Wiseguy Brandon Salmeri 425-444-5899 / wiseguyfoodtruck@gmail.com 7/2024
Yummy 8 Jun Li 909-610-0218 / shwetunseattle@gmail.com 6/2024
Zaytoona Mohammad Alderi 206-913-1374 / M7mad.deri@live.com 6/2024
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